Public Notice

As per NMC Public Notice dated 11.07.2025 the details Fee Structure for MBBS MD MS and
Stipend paid to UG and PG students admitted at AIMSR Bathinda is as under:

Tuition fee for MD/MS and MBBS programumes is as under:

Tuition fee for

Sr. No. Name of Programme Tritin Shilenis

1* Year

MS Otorhinolaryngology Rs. 6,85,000/-

MS Obstetrics and Gynaecology

MS General Surgery

MD Pathology nd
2 Y

@) MS Orthopaedics ear

MS Ophthalmology Rs. 6.85.000/-

MD Psychiatry e

MD Radio-Diagnosis

MD Anaesthesiology

MD Dermatology, Venerology and Leprosy

MD Paediatrics

MD Respiratory Medicine 3" Year

MD General Medicine
Rs. 6,85,000/-

1* Year

MD Anatomy Rs. 2,75,000/-
(b) MD Physiology

MD Biochemistry 2" Year

MD Pharmacology

MD Immuno Haematology and Blood Rs. 2,75,000/-

Transfusion

MD Microbiology 3y,

MD Community Medicine car

Rs. 2,75,000/-

Tuition fee for Indian | Tuition fee for NRI
Sr.No. | MEBS Students Students
1 1st Year Rs. 11,49,000/- 110000 USS entire
2 2nd Year Rs. 12,64,000/- programme
3 3rd Year Rs. 13,80,000/-
4 4th Year Rs. 14,94,000/-
5 Sth Year Rs. 08,05,000/-
Stipend
Year MD/MS

1" Year MD/MS | Rs. 25000/ per month

2" Year MD/MS | Rs. 27000/- per month

3" Year MD/MS | Rs. 29000/- per month

MBBS Stipend

Interns Rs. 9000/- per month
Other Charges

MBBS NRI

Rs. 110000/- 1000 USS$




